Sheetl

Team Picture Days for West Point City Jazz
Save Time — Pay Online
Go to bellphoto.com and type in the Prepay code:

If you have picture question, DO NOT reply to this
email. Instead, please contact sports@bellphoto.com

Coach Name Time Date

1st Grade Boys

Coach Arbon 6:25 PM 1/27/25
Coach Beddes 6:30 PM 1/27/25
Coach Chase 7:15 PM 1/27/25
Coach Child 7:10 PM 1/27/25
Coach Cornaby 7:00 PM 1/27/25
Coach Craythorne 6:20 PM 1/27/25
Coach Mattson 6:15 PM 1/27/25
Coach Ogden 7:05 PM 1/27/25

2nd Grade Boys

Coach Davies 8:15 PM 1/28/25
Coach Jellum 7:10 PM 1/28/25
Coach Jensen 7:05 PM 1/28/25
Coach Jones 8:10 PM 1/28/25
Coach Peaden 7:00 PM 1/28/25
Coach Phillips 7:25 PM 1/28/25
Coach Pro 8:00 PM 1/28/25
Coach Scott 7:15 PM 1/28/25
Coach Smith 7:30 PM 1/28/25
Coach Thayne 8:05 PM 1/28/25

3rd Grade Boys

Coach Austin 7:15 PM 1/29/25
Coach Chugg 7:00 PM 1/29/25
Coach Coombs 6:30 PM 1/29/25
Coach Esselman 7:20 PM 1/28/25
Coach Meyerhoffer 6:25 PM 1/29/25
Coach Nemrow 7:10 PM 1/29/25
Coach Phillips 7:25 PM 1/28/25
Coach Schiffman 6:20 PM 1/29/25
Coach Schumann 7:05 PM 1/29/25
Coach Spicer 6:15 PM 1/29/25

4th Grade Boys
Coach Clark 9:00 2/1/25

Page 1

WPJAZZ25

Location

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High


http://bellphoto.com/
http://bellphoto.com/
http://bellphoto.com/
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com

Coach Davies
Coach Hall
Coach Harvey
Coach Neilson
Coach Phillips
Coach Porter
Coach Yarbrough

5th & 6th Grade Boys
Coach Adams
Coach Brazelton
Coach Esselman
Coach Field
Coach Francis
Coach Hosford
Coach Ingleby
Coach Milius
Coach Peterson
Coach Shurtliff
Coach Welch
Coach Williams

7th Grade Boys
Coach Dawes
Coach Downs
Coach MacDonald
Coach Phillips
Coach Busby

8th & 9th Grade Boys
Coach Britt

Coach Bush

Coach Chugg

Coach Dowdin

Coach Judkins

Coach Milius

Coach Robinett

Coach Wold

1st & 2nd Grade Girls
Coach Anderson

Coach Brown

Coach Dahl

Coach Lee

9:05
10:00
10:30
10:05

12:00 PM

9:30

11:00

10:20
10:25
12:15 PM
1:20 PM
11:30
12:20 PM
11:25
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM

2:20 PM
2:25PM
7:25PM
7:30 PM
6:45 PM

5:00 PM
10:10
9:15

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

5:05 PM
9:10
10:10

7:05 PM
6:25 PM
7:00 PM
7:25 PM

Sheetl

2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25

2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25

2/1/25
2/1/25
1/29/25
1/29/25
1/29/25

1/27/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
1/27/25
1/27/25
1/27/25
2/1/25
2/1/25

1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25

Page 2

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High



Coach Olson 7:30 PM
Coach Waters 6:30 PM
3rd & 4th Grade Girls

Coach Arbon 7:30 PM
Coach Parker 8:00 PM
Coach Robinett 7:10 PM
Coach Singleton 7:20 PM
Coach Stratford 7:15 PM
Coach Young 8:05 PM
5th & 6th Grade Girls

Coach Burtenshaw 11:10
Coach Gibson 9:20
Coach Pearson 11:05
Coach Sanchez 8:25
Coach Tanzie 8:30
Coach Wold 9:25

Team Picture Days for West Point City Jazz
Save Time — Pay Online

Go to bellphoto.com and type in the Prepay code:

If you have picture question, DO NOT reply to this
email. Instead, please contact sports@bellphoto.com

Sheetl

1/30/25
1/30/25

1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25
1/30/25

2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25
2/1/25

Page 3

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High
West Point Jr High

WPJAZZ25


http://bellphoto.com/
http://bellphoto.com/
http://bellphoto.com/
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com
mailto:sports@bellphoto.com

