

Team Picture Days for West Point City Jazz  
 Save Time – Pay Online  
 Go to [bellphoto.com](http://bellphoto.com) and type in the Prepay code:

WPJAZZ25

If you have picture question, DO NOT reply to this email. Instead, please contact [sports@bellphoto.com](mailto:sports@bellphoto.com)

<b>Coach Name</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Location</b>
<b>1st Grade Boys</b>			
Coach Arbon	6:25 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Beddes	6:30 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Chase	7:15 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Child	7:10 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Cornaby	7:00 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Craythorne	6:20 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Mattson	6:15 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Ogden	7:05 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
<b>2nd Grade Boys</b>			
Coach Davies	8:15 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Jellum	7:10 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Jensen	7:05 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Jones	8:10 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Peaden	7:00 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Phillips	7:25 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Pro	8:00 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Scott	7:15 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Smith	7:30 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Thayne	8:05 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
<b>3rd Grade Boys</b>			
Coach Austin	7:15 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Chugg	7:00 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Coombs	6:30 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Esselman	7:20 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Meyerhoffer	6:25 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Nemrow	7:10 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Phillips	7:25 PM	1/28/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Schiffman	6:20 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Schumann	7:05 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Spicer	6:15 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
<b>4th Grade Boys</b>			
Coach Clark	9:00	2/1/25	West Point Jr High

Sheet1

Coach Davies	9:05	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Hall	10:00	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Harvey	10:30	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Neilson	10:05	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Phillips	12:00 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Porter	9:30	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Yarbrough	11:00	2/1/25	West Point Jr High

**5th & 6th Grade Boys**

Coach Adams	10:20	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Brazelton	10:25	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Esselman	12:15 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Field	1:20 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Francis	11:30	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Hosford	12:20 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Ingleby	11:25	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Milius	12:25 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Peterson	1:25 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Shurtliff	12:30 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Welch	1:00 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Williams	1:05 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High

**7th Grade Boys**

Coach Dawes	2:20 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Downs	2:25 PM	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach MacDonald	7:25 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Phillips	7:30 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Busby	6:45 PM	1/29/25	West Point Jr High

**8th & 9th Grade Boys**

Coach Britt	5:00 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Bush	10:10	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Chugg	9:15	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Dowdin	6:00 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Judkins	6:05 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Milius	5:05 PM	1/27/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Robinett	9:10	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Wold	10:10	2/1/25	West Point Jr High

**1st & 2nd Grade Girls**

Coach Anderson	7:05 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Brown	6:25 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Dahl	7:00 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Lee	7:25 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High

Sheet1

Coach Olson	7:30 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Waters	6:30 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High

**3rd & 4th Grade Girls**

Coach Arbon	7:30 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Parker	8:00 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Robinett	7:10 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Singleton	7:20 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Stratford	7:15 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Young	8:05 PM	1/30/25	West Point Jr High

**5th & 6th Grade Girls**

Coach Burtenshaw	11:10	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Gibson	9:20	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Pearson	11:05	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Sanchez	8:25	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Tanzie	8:30	2/1/25	West Point Jr High
Coach Wold	9:25	2/1/25	West Point Jr High

Team Picture Days for West Point City Jazz

Save Time – Pay Online

Go to [bellphoto.com](http://bellphoto.com) and type in the Prepay code:

WPJAZZ25

If you have picture question, DO NOT reply to this email. Instead, please contact [sports@bellphoto.com](mailto:sports@bellphoto.com)